
ALTITUDINE
ALTITUDE

LOCALITÁ
PLACE

KM PARZIALI
PARTIAL KM

KM PERCORSI
COVERED KM

KM DA PERCORRERE
KM TO BE COVERED

PROVINCIA SIENA
40

hh.mm
43

hh.mm
45

hh.mm

476,4 Chianciano Terme Partenza Piazza Italia (SS 146) 0,00 0,00 4,40 12:50 12:50 12:50

459,40 Semaforo 0,60 0,60 3,80 12:50 12:50 12:50
464,50 Dosso Pedonale 0,33 0,93 3,48 12:51 12:51 12:51
459,90 Rotonda sinsitra del senso di marcia  - Fine SS146 0,45 1,37 3,03 12:52 12:51 12:51
463,40 Gira a destra su Via Giuseppe Di Vittorio 0,15 1,52 2,88 12:52 12:52 12:52
475,90 Dosso Pedonale 0,54 2,06 2,34 12:53 12:52 12:52
478,10 Via Lombardia 0,62 2,68 1,72 12:54 12:53 12:53
488,00 Viale della Pineta 0,20 2,88 1,52 12:54 12:54 12:53
481,80 Viale G. Bacelli 0,24 3,12 1,28 12:54 12:54 12:54
471,70 Inizio Percorso Pedonale "La Macerina" 0,21 3,33 1,07 12:54 12:54 12:54
462,20 Fine Percorso Pedonale "La Macerina" 0,52 3,85 0,55 12:55 12:55 12:55
462,20 Gira a sinistra Via delle Terme (SS146) 0,05 3,90 0,50 12:55 12:55 12:55
437,00 Gira a sinistra su Viale Roma 0,40 4,30 0,10 12:56 12:56 12:55

442,00 Chianciano Terme ARRIVO Piazza Martiri Perugini (Davanti a Parco Acquasanta) 0,10 4,40 0,00 12:56 12:56 12:55
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